Gawler

Race 1

TGM (1) 400m

1

TOKEN VILLA
RICALA
**** VACANT BOX ****
DAYNE PERUZZI
HE'S TOPSY TURVY
**** VACANT BOX ****
DAZZLING DAISHA
HAYRIDE SMITH
****NO RESERVE ****
0**** NO RESERVE ****

G-SIX NIXON'S FUNCTION CENTRE MAIDEN STAKE

Provincial 2
Field Sheet

Race 7

$1200/ 500 - 170 - 140 - 110, Un 70 12:02pm TGSE 531m

13.33
14

12,5
15

13.25

Mike E Wittholz
Tina J Cattermole

Yvonne B Maxwell
Leanne M Fagan

Andreas Louca
David A Perry

CATCH YOU LATER
RELEASE THE FURY
DOUBLE ATTITUDE
MAX POTION
FARGO VICTOREM
CHICKEN TUIAKI
YOULIA

WILSHIRE GIRL

SURVEYOR

10 CONNER PERUZZI

Tuesday, 03 September 2019

ACCELL THERAPY (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

$1240/510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 1:52pm

8.25
7

8.5
10.25
7.5
8.75
7.75

Vadim Roz

Tony J Hinrichsen
Rolland Parry
Yvonne L King
Tony L Fry

Tony Lagana
Angela M Modra
Kevin T Bewley
Kim Johnstone
Yvonne B Maxwell
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Race 2  G-SIX GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM SA MAIDEN STAKE Race 8  NIXON'S FUNCTION CENTRE (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

TGM (2) 400m $1200 /500 - 170 - 140 - 110, Un 70 12:22pm SE 531m $1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 2:12pm
1 SPRING FRESH 12.5 Michaela A Pidgeon M 1 ASTON ABBOTT 6.25 Paul Fagan 5
2 MAGIC CHARIOT 115 Robert B Harris M 2 DUECE VICTOREM 8 Tony L Fry 6
3 ****VACANT BOX **** 3 SPRING SHIRL 9 Bob J Fletcher 5
4 STITCH'EM RAGNA 11.66 Clint A Trengove M 4 EMERLEY NOLEN 8 Judi A Hurley 5
5 NO NOT YET 12.25 Raymond J Barkla M 5 HOLD DA DOOR 8.5 Kevin T Bewley 5
6 **** VACANT BOX **** 6 EMERLEY FABBRO 7.75 Judi A Hurley 6
7 FIRELIGHT LADY 12 Gary C Pidgeon M 7 SHOT THRU 7 Kevin T Bewley 5
8 BLACK DIESEL 12.5 Ross Panagiotou M 8 ACE VICTOREM 8.5 Bec J Mcauley-Fry 5
9 RUN LIKE CRAZY 11.33 Renata A Maruszczyk M 9 LEGGIAN BLONDE 6.25 Steven J Coates 4
10 MISS EXCUSE 11.33 Karen L Wittholz M 10 MOTOWN KENNY 6.25 Tyson S Bradley 5
Race 3 G-SIX THE BUNYIP (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE Race 9 G-SIX GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM SA (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (1) 400m $1240 /510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 12:42pm TGSE (4) 400m $1240/510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 2:27pm

1 HAYRIDE MCVEIGH 13.33 David A Perry 6 1 GUNNADOO GAMBLER 9.75 Les J Bates 5
2 PLUNDER HAWKE 12.25 Robert B Harris 6 2 BANGOR MIST 9.75 Raymond J Burgess 6
3 **** VACANT BOX **** 3 **** VACANT BOX ****

4 DASHING DANNY 12.5 Andreas Louca 6 4 SHE'SDONEIT 10 Kim Johnstone 6
5 CRANKY DAVE 11.75 Des D Hockley 6 5 HAYRIDE FLORENT 10 David A Perry 6
6 **** VACANT BOX **** 6 ****VACANT BOX ****

7 DESTINI CHEROKEE 11.75 Sharyn L Gray 6 7 MORE VALUE 9.75 Paul Fagan 6
8 HAYRIDE DAWSON 12.25 David A Perry 6 8 ELLEY'S MAGIC 10 Robert B Harris 6
9 **** NO RESERVE **** 9 **** NO RESERVE ****

10 **** NO RESERVE **** 10 **** NO RESERVE ****

Race 4  G-SIX GAWLER DRY CLEANERS (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE Race 10 G-SIX THE BUNYIP (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (2) 400m $1240 /510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 12:57pm SE (2) 400m $1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 2:47pm
1 SINGIN' HAWKE 11.5 Robert B Harris 6 1 MEGALOMANIAC 11 Chris M Lennard 5
2 MR. MOUCHOS 11.25 David Hall 6 2 PHANTOM HAWKE 9.5 Robert B Harris 6
3 *** VACANT BOX **** 3 ***VACANT BOX ****

4 WATTO'S REVENGE 11.5 Des C Denton 6 4 BLACKPOOL IVY 10 Kiah L Hurley 5
5 EMERLEY DRUMMER 10 Judi A Hurley 6 5 BASHFUL CLOUD 10.25 Raymond J Barkla 5
6 **** VACANT BOX **** 6 ****VACANT BOX ****

7 FANCY SAL 11 Raymond J Barkla 6 7 BLACKWATER GIRL 9.5 Georgina M Hall 5
8 EDIE FINNERAN 10.5 Des C Denton 6 8 OLARY 10 Rosa Panagiotou 5
9 ***NO RESERVE **** 9 ****NO RESERVE ****

10 **** NO RESERVE **** 10 **** NO RESERVE ****

Race 5  GIDDY-UP (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE Race 11 G-SIX GAWLER DRY CLEANERS (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (3) 400m $1240 /510 - 180 -150 - 120, Un 70 1:17pm SE (3) 400m $1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 3:07pm
1 BURNING GLOW 9 Des D Hockley 6 1 TROUBLE WATERS 9.25 Tony J Hinrichsen 6
2 STITCH'EM DOLLY 9 Clint A Trengove 6 2 HOT GALLON 9.25 Alan Randall 6
3 CLASSY TAKA 9 Troy A Roberts 6 3 ***VACANT BOX ****

4 CLARETOWN LILLY 9 Renata A Maruszczyk 6 4 MAXWORTHY 9.25 Clayton J Trengove 5
5 SASSY SELENA 9.25 Brian H Styles 5 5 STITCH'EM FRANK 9 Clint A Trengove 6
6 PREMIER PERUZZI 9 Pete L Smith 6 6 ***VACANT BOX ****

7 EMERLEY SENOR 9.25 Judi A Hurley 5 7 VIKING STORM 9.25 Kevin T Bewley 6
8 STITCH'EM BEAR 9 Clint A Trengove 6 8 EMERLEY JOSE 9.5 Judi A Hurley 5
9 BELLA PERUZZI 8.5 Yvonne B Maxwell 6 9 **NO RESERVE ****

10 STITCH 'EM ELVIS 8.75 Shelley M Trengove 6 10*** NO RESERVE ****

Race 6

S

E (1) 400m
CITY LIMIT SIGN
ABIGARRADO
ZIPPING FRANCIS
SPRING WARATAH
GRAND CHAOS
OUR BRO PEDRO
SPEED AXLE
ASTON MARSHALL
ASTON RICARDO

0 GOOSE BUzZ

8.25
8
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.75
8.75

SECURE RACING LOGISTICS (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE
$1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 1:37pm

Kevin T Bewley
Vadim Roz
Kevin T Bewley
Bob J Fletcher
Lester R Harris
Robert B Harris
Kelvin B Douglas
Leanne M Fagan
Leanne M Fagan
Paul Fagan
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Race 12 G-SIX GIDDY-UP (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE
TGSE (5) 400m

HOTSPUR JOEY
VIBRANT LEE

*** VACANT BOX ****
LITTLE BRAE

DEGAS

*** VACANT BOX ****
MIDNIGHT FIOLEK
TAYLOR JAYDE

**** NO RESERVE ****

10**** NO RESERVE ****

$1240/510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 3:25pm

9.5
9.5

9.5
9.5

9.5
9.5

Kevin T Bewley
Kim Johnstone

Troy A Roberts
Tony J Hinrichsen

Georgina M Hall
Kevin T Bewley

5
6

Fl

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES: 10.45 AM — 11.30 AM
GAWLER DAY MEETINGS (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING

COVERAGE ON SKY RACING 1

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2

RST 4 ALL RACES

EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4

QUADRELLA RACES 5,6,7 &8

TREBLE RACES 6,7 & 8

DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8



MAIDEN 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

1TO 4 WINS 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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He's Topsy Turvy
Ricala
Token Villa
Hayride Smith
Dazzling Daisha
Dayne Peruzzi
Black Diesel
Spring Fresh
No Not Yet
Firelight Lady
Stitch 'em Ragna
Magic Chariot
Miss Excuse
Run Like Crazy

Bottled Fury
Burnt Gold
Chedwick

Ardmona Miss

Hayride Mcveigh
Dashing Danny
Hayride Dawson
Plunder Hawke
Cranky Dave
Destini Cherokee
Singin' Hawke
Watto's Revenge
Mr. Mouchos
Fancy Sal
Edie Finneran
Emerley Drummer
She's Done It
Elley's Magic
Hayride Florent
Gunnadoo Gambler
Bangor Mist
More Value
Taylor Jayde
Hotspur Joey
Vibrant Lee
Midnight Fiolek
Little Brae
Degas
Emerley Senor
Sassy Selena
Classy Taka

19

48
10
74
109
74
21
26
70

13
19
32
47
12
23
41
60
11
20
13
37
25
42
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250
710

530
740

490
1733
795

360
655
170

1225
450

1615

1115
1125
1010
2760
1075
4159
5498
8719
1780
1335
4591
570
795
970
2316
5170
1445
2045
4625
13895
1115
1760
2250
3165
3516
5176
280

15
14
13.33
13.25
13.25
12,5
12,5
12,5
12.25
12
11.66
11.5
11.33
11.33

11

10

10
8.25

13.33
12,5
12.25
12.25
11.75
11.75
11.5
11.5
11.25
11
10.5
10
10
10
10
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.25
9.25

RES
RES



400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

5+ WINS 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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Burning Glow
Premier Peruzzi
Stitch 'em Dolly
Claretown Lilly
Stitch 'em Bear
Stitch 'em Elvis

Bella Peruzzi

Absolute Dream
Sky Dasher
Gypsy Cruz
Zoological
Soul Rocker

Green Black Sash

Rhynstone Blake

Sharp Catch

Megalomaniac
Bashful Cloud
Olary
Blackpool lvy
Phantom Hawke
Blackwater Girl
Emerley Jose
Hot Gallon
Viking Storm
Trouble Waters
Maxworthy
Stitch 'em Frank
Our Bro Pedro
Speed Axle
Aston Marshall
Zipping Francis
Grand Chaos
City Limit Sign
Spring Waratah
Abigarrado
Aston Ricardo
Goose Buzz

Aston Harpo
Swansea Ceri
Louie Vee
Rickett's Point
Game Of Bones
Hot Koukla
Fantastic Chief
Stitch 'em Eric

32
30
40
26
10

32

35

10
21

12

101
85
51
53
75
a7
51
78
57
93
35
27
61
65
56
63
49
87
54
29
44
45

58
65
70
67
24
48
73
53
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695
2055
3040
4640

6399.5
2355
1330

6925
1070
3554
610
1945
4195
1655
8330

7564
10230
7271
7290
8150
6960
11323
5485
7480
9309
4554
10115
8772.5
7848
20324
7018
8025
8529
9059
6090
9418
9049.5

16214.5
11455
12309
12360
6114
5252
34616
5667
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8.75
8.5

8.5
8.25
8.25

7.5

6.5
6.5

11
10.25
10
10
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.25

7.75

7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.25

7.25

7

RES
RES

RES
RES



400 5 Filthy Phantom 129 15 15516 7
400 5 Stiff Upper Lip 47 6 6065 6.5
400 5 Uncle Rico 25 7 6215 6.5
400 5 Hayride Rohan 63 8 9172 6.25
400 5 Meehan Sox 112 16 34100.5 5.25
1TO 4 WINS 531m
531 6 Max Potion 49 4 4932 10.25
531 6 Wilshire Girl 37 2 14985 9.25
531 6 Chicken Tuiaki 37 2 2515 8.75
531 6 Double Attitude 19 1 2110 8.5
531 6 Catch You Later 20 3 4790 8.25
531 5 Youlia 40 3 4604 7.75
531 6 Fargo Victorem 19 3 3300 7.5
531 6 Release The Fury 21 1 2390 7
531 6 Surveyor 24 4 6770 7 RES
531 6 Conner Peruzzi 10 1 2280 5.75 RES
5+ WINS 531m
531 5 Spring Shirl 37 7 10687.5 9
531 5 Ace Victorem 38 7 7965 8.5
531 5 Hold Da Door 65 7 13775 8.5
531 5 Emerley Nolen 71 9 19176 8
531 6 Duece Victorem 43 5 5300 8
531 6 Emerley Fabbro 27 5 7770 7.75
531 5 Shot Thru 71 9 19040 7
531 5 Aston Abbott 73 13 29332 6.25
531 4 Leggian Blonde 77 8 10658 6.25 RES
531 5 Motown Kenny 93 16 29420 6.25 RES
531 5 Just Ruby 68 8 12430 5.5
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